
Class

Calculo mental

65

NÚMERO SUMA
5

SUMA 
10

RESTA
5

RESTA 
10

96

25

46

32

56

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

25

NÚMERO SUMA
10

SUMA 
20

RESTA
10

RESTA 
20

68

45

69

75

23

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

359

NÚMERO SUMA
20

SUMA 
200

RESTA
20

RESTA 
200

326

458

695

458

758

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

250

NÚMERO SUMA
10

SUMA 
100

RESTA
10

RESTA 
100

475

315

569

259

359

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

1250

NÚMERO SUMA
100

SUMA 
1000

RESTA
100

RESTA 
1000

2475

6315

8902

3200

7470

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

2548

NÚMERO SUMA
100

SUMA 
1000

RESTA
100

RESTA 
1000

4269

4578

6987

1235

1259

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

12365

NÚMERO SUMA
1000

SUMA 
10000

RESTA
1000

RESTA 
10000

45269

85963

45368

15362

12579

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name



Class

Calculo mental

78125

NÚMERO SUMA
1000

SUMA 
10000

RESTA
1000

RESTA 
10000

35874

21365

45268

36985

47589

Sigue las instrucciones y escribe el número correcto

Name


